
PRODUCT NAME PACK/SIZE CASE UPC UNIT UPC TI HI QTY CASE DIMS (INCH) CS
(LB)

PLT
(LB)

CTN
QTY(20)

CTN
QTY(40)

LONG LEGGIES
MARSHMALLOW TWIST (DOG)

LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST 
(ASSORTED) - 5 ANIMALS X 6PK

LONG LEGGIES
MARSHMALLOW TWIST (CAT)
LONG LEGGIES
MARSHMALLOW TWIST (BUNNY)

LONG LEGGIES
MARSHMALLOW TWIST (GIRAFFE)

LONG LEGGIES
MARSHMALLOW TWIST (UNICORN)

30 / 3.88 oz

30 / 3.88 oz

30 / 3.88 oz

30 / 3.88 oz

30 / 3.88 oz

30 / 3.88 oz

850072696317

850072696331

850072696355

850072696379

850072696393

850075808571

850072696324

850072696348

850072696362

850072696386

850072696409

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700

5 9 45 36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5 9.46 476 666 1700
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DOG CAT bunny unicorn GIRAffE


