

LONG LEGGIES

MARSHMALLOW TWIST



STRETCH THE FUN. BITE THE YUM!

DOG

CAT

BUNNY

UNICORN

GIRAFFE



5 ANIMALS ASSORTED PACK



PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY	CASE DIMS (INCH)	CS (LB)	PLT (LB)	CTN QTY(20)	CTN QTY(40)
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (DOG)	30 / 3.88 oz	850072696317	850072696324	5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (CAT)	30 / 3.88 oz	850072696331	850072696348	5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (BUNNY)	30 / 3.88 oz	850072696355	850072696362	5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (UNICORN)	30 / 3.88 oz	850072696379	850072696386	5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (GIRAFFE)	30 / 3.88 oz	850072696393	850072696409	5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700
LONG LEGGIES MARSHMALLOW TWIST (ASSORTED) - 5 ANIMALS X 6PK	30 / 3.88 oz	850075808571		5	9	45	36.6 x 9.8 x 6.5	9.46	476	666	1700

